                FEATURES
•  Glass passivated junction
•  Bidirectional
•  40000W Peak Pulse Power
   capability on 10x1000 μs waveform
•  Excellent clamping capability
•  Repetition rate (duty cycle):0.05%
•  Sharp breakdown voltage

CURRENT
IT
(mA)
PEAK
PULSE
CURRENT
Ipp (A)
REVERSE
LEAKAGE
@ VRWM
IR(μA)
MAXIMUM
CLAMPING
VOLTAGE
@IPP VC (V)
MAX40-12CA 2 12 14.0 50 2010.1 2000 19.9
MAX40-13CA 2 13 15.2 50 1860.5 2000 21.5
MAX40-14CA 2 14 16.4 50 1724.1 2000 23.2
MAX40-15CA 2 15 17.6 5 1639.3 500 24.4
MAX40-16CA 2 16 18.8 5 1538.5 200 26.0
MAX40-17CA 2 17 19.9 5 1449.3 50 27.6
MAX40-18CA 2 18 21.1 5 1369.6 20 29.2
MAX40-20CA 2 20 23.4 5 1234.6 20 32.4
MAX40-22CA 2 22 25.7 5 1126.8 20 35.5
MAX40-24CA 2 24 28.1 5 1028.3 20 38.9
MAX40-26CA 2 26 30.4 5 950.1 20 42.1
MAX40-28CA 2 28 32.8 5 881.1 20 45.4
MAX40-30CA 2 30 35.1 5 826.4 20 48.4
MAX40-33CA 2 33 38.7 5 750.5 20 53.3
MAX40-36CA 2 36 42.1 5 688.5 20 58.1
MAX40-40CA 2 40 46.8 5 620.2 20 64.5
MAX40-43CA 3 43 50.3 5 576.4 20 69.4
MAX40-45CA 3 45 52.7 5 550.2 20 72.7
MAX40-48CA 3 48 56.1 5 516.8 20 77.4
MAX40-51CA 3 51 59.7 5 485.4 20 82.4
MAX40-54CA 3 54 63.2 5 459.2 20 87.1
MAX40-58CA 4 58 67.8 5 427.4 20 93.6
MAX40-60CA 4 60 70.2 5 413.2 20 96.8
MAX40-64CA 4 64 74.9 5 388.3 20 103.0
MAX40-70CA 4 70 81.9 5 354.0 20 113.0
MAX40-75CA 4 75 87.7 5 330.6 20 121.0
MAX40-78CA 4 78 91.3 5 317.5 20 126.0
MAX40-85CA 6 85 99.2 5 292.0 20 137.0
MAX40-90CA 6 90 105.5 5 274.0 20 145
MAX40-100CA 6 100 117.0 5 246.9 20 162
MAX40-110CA 6 110 128.5 5 226.0 20 177
MAX40-120CA 6 120 140.0 5 207.3 20 193
MAX40-130CA 6 130 151.5 5 191.4 20 209
MAX40-150CA 8 150 176.0 5 164.6 20 243
MDE Semiconductor, Inc.
78-150 Calle Tampico, Unit 210, La Quinta, CA. U.S.A.  Tel: 760-564-8656 • Fax 760-564-2414
1-800-831-4881 Email: sales@mdesemiconductor.com Web: www.mdesemiconductor.com
MAX- 40™ Series